
Extrato por período

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER 

Conta: 1168 / 003 / 00001386-4

Data: 05/11/2018 - 00:08

Mês: Outubro/2018

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 1.587,62 C

01/10/2018 270918 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 1.687,62 C

01/10/2018 011018 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 1.682,84 C

02/10/2018 280918 COB COMPE 100,00 C 1.782,84 C

02/10/2018 021018 COB COMPE 4,78 D 1.778,06 C

03/10/2018 011018 COB COMPE 100,00 C 1.878,06 C

03/10/2018 031018 COB COMPE 4,78 D 1.873,28 C

04/10/2018 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.000,00 C 2.873,28 C

04/10/2018 000000 DEP CH 24H 5.000,00 C 7.873,28 C

08/10/2018 041018 COB COMPE 200,00 C 8.073,28 C

08/10/2018 081018 COB COMPE 9,56 D 8.063,72 C

09/10/2018 051018 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 8.263,72 C

09/10/2018 051018 COB COMPE 450,00 C 8.713,72 C

09/10/2018 091018 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 8.704,16 C

09/10/2018 091018 COB COMPE 23,90 D 8.680,26 C

10/10/2018 081018 COB LOT DH 150,00 C 8.830,26 C

10/10/2018 081018 COB COMPE 550,00 C 9.380,26 C

10/10/2018 000000 DP DINH AG 677,12 C 10.057,38 C

10/10/2018 000000 DP DINH AG 688,26 C 10.745,64 C

10/10/2018 101018 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 10.736,08 C

10/10/2018 101018 COB COMPE 28,68 D 10.707,40 C

10/10/2018 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 10.705,90 C

10/10/2018 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 10.704,40 C

11/10/2018 091018 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 10.804,40 C

11/10/2018 111018 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 10.799,62 C
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15/10/2018 101018 COB LOT DH 330,00 C 11.129,62 C

15/10/2018 101018 COB COMPE 770,00 C 11.899,62 C

15/10/2018 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.694,21 C 13.593,83 C

15/10/2018 508902 CRED TEV 275,00 C 13.868,83 C

15/10/2018 781436 CRED TEV 293,13 C 14.161,96 C

15/10/2018 781862 CRED TEV 239,22 C 14.401,18 C

15/10/2018 716863 DOC ELET 300,16 C 14.701,34 C

15/10/2018 151018 COB LOTERI 19,12 D 14.682,22 C

15/10/2018 151018 COB COMPE 38,24 D 14.643,98 C

15/10/2018 000064 TR D CH AG 1,80 D 14.642,18 C

16/10/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 61,33 C 14.703,51 C

16/10/2018 110000 DP CHE 24H 476,19 C 15.179,70 C

16/10/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 15.178,70 C

16/10/2018 000067 T D CH ATM 1,00 D 15.177,70 C

17/10/2018 293048 APLICACAO 13.500,00 D 1.677,70 C

17/10/2018 151018 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 1.877,70 C

17/10/2018 151018 COB COMPE 200,00 C 2.077,70 C

17/10/2018 900427 CHEQUE SAC 1.475,00 D 602,70 C

17/10/2018 171018 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 593,14 C

17/10/2018 171018 COB COMPE 9,56 D 583,58 C

18/10/2018 161018 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 683,58 C

18/10/2018 900428 CHEQUE SAC 4.000,00 D 3.316,42 D

18/10/2018 181018 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 3.321,20 D

18/10/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM 3.321,20 C 0,00 C

19/10/2018 171018 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 100,00 C

19/10/2018 191312 DP DIN LOT 50,00 C 150,00 C

19/10/2018 191018 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 145,22 C

22/10/2018 181018 COB LOT DH 200,00 C 345,22 C

22/10/2018 221018 COB LOTERI 9,56 D 335,66 C

23/10/2018 000000 DP DINH AG 204,00 C 539,66 C

23/10/2018 000000 DP DINH AG 87,15 C 626,81 C

23/10/2018 000000 DP DINH AG 151,00 C 777,81 C

23/10/2018 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.000,00 C 1.777,81 C

23/10/2018 900429 CHEQUE SAC 1.225,73 D 552,08 C

23/10/2018 000064 TR D CH AG 1,80 D 550,28 C

23/10/2018 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 548,78 C
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23/10/2018 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 547,28 C

23/10/2018 000141 T D DIN AG 1,50 D 545,78 C

23/10/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM 454,22 C 1.000,00 C

24/10/2018 221018 COB INTERN 300,00 C 1.300,00 C

24/10/2018 221018 COB LOT DH 30,00 C 1.330,00 C

24/10/2018 241018 COB INTERN 4,78 D 1.325,22 C

24/10/2018 241018 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 1.320,44 C

25/10/2018 130579 CRED TEV 679,10 C 1.999,54 C

25/10/2018 000000 MANUT CTA 42,00 D 1.957,54 C

26/10/2018 900403 CHEQ COMP 130,00 D 1.827,54 C

29/10/2018 251018 COB LOT DH 100,00 C 1.927,54 C

29/10/2018 291018 COB LOTERI 4,78 D 1.922,76 C

30/10/2018 900430 CHEQUE SAC 2.929,85 D 1.007,09 D

30/10/2018 900431 CHEQUE SAC 2.621,70 D 3.628,79 D

30/10/2018 727220 RESG AUTOM 3.628,79 C 0,00 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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